
Spelas enligt följande:
5 set till 11, bollskilln. 2

Fr.o.m. 1/128-final:
7 set till 11, bollskilln. 2

Final results Junior Boys Singles
ITTF Junior Circuit 2009

Points value: 

Placement
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

Jin UEDA, Japan TTA
Pavel SIRUCEK, Czech TTA
Kohei MORIMOTO, Japan TTA
Taras MERZLIKIN, Russia TTA
Masataka MORIZONO, Japan TTA
Omar ASSAR, Egypt TTA
Mattias KARLSSON, Sweden TTA
Kristian KARLSSON, Sweden TTA
Harald ANDERSSON, Sweden TTA
Victorien LE GUEN, France TTA
Thomas LE BRETON, France TTA
Daniel PUCHALSKI, Poland TTA
Romain LORENTZ, France TTA
Hampus SODERLUND, Sweden TTA
Artur BIALEK, Poland TTA
Adem HMAM, Tunisia TTA

Set figures
Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Jin UEDA - Pavel SIRUCEK
Jin UEDA - Kohei MORIMOTO
Pavel SIRUCEK - Taras MERZLIKIN
Jin UEDA - Masataka MORIZONO
Pavel SIRUCEK - Omar ASSAR
Kohei MORIMOTO - Mattias KARLSSON
Taras MERZLIKIN - Kristian KARLSSON
Jin UEDA - Harald ANDERSSON
Pavel SIRUCEK - Victorien LE GUEN
Kohei MORIMOTO - Thomas LE BRETON
Taras MERZLIKIN - Daniel PUCHALSKI
Masataka MORIZONO - Romain LORENTZ
Omar ASSAR - Hampus SODERLUND
Mattias KARLSSON - Artur BIALEK
Kristian KARLSSON - Adem HMAM

8, 8, 6, 5
4, 6, 8, 9
6, 9, 10, -7, 12
4, 6, 7, -6, 10
9, 12, 3, 5
8, 7, 9, -6, 5
13, 4, -10, 18, 8
-5, 8, -7, 4, 6, 3
9, -8, -8, 7, -9, 11, 8
9, -11, -6, 8, 2, 7
-6, 5, 8, -10, 5, 9
5, 2, -9, 5, 9
-12, -10, 8, 2, 7, 6
9, 5, -7, -9, 7, 5
4, 11, -10, 11, 3

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.


